
Motor Classic Drexler Open Formula
SPA SUMMER CLASSIC
Free Practice 1

Classification
No Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap KphCl.

2:14.634 187.3- -Juju NODA 1171 10 F2000DF3 DALLARA F320 (Volkswagen)JPN

2:16.979 184.1+2.345 +2.345Bernardo PELLEGRINI 10102 51 F2000F3 DALLARA F320 (Mercedes)ITA

2:17.728 183.1+3.094 +0.749Benjamin BERTA 1093 1 F2000DF3 DALLARA F317 (Mercedes)HUN

2:18.039 182.7+3.405 +0.311Francesco GALLI 1064131 F2000F3 DALLARA F320 (Volkswagen)ITA

2:18.447 182.1+3.813 +0.408Cian CAREY 935 19 DREXF3 DALLARA F318 (Mercedes)IRL

2:19.198 181.1+4.564 +0.751Kurt BÖHLEN 966 11 DREXF3 DALLARA F316 (Mercedes)CHE

2:19.351 180.9+4.717 +0.153Sandro ZELLER 777 44 F2000DF3 DALLARA F316 (Mercedes HWA)CHE

2:20.076 180.0+5.442 +0.725Andrea BENALLI 748 14 DREXF3 DALLARA F309 (VW Power Engine)ITA

2:20.677 179.2+6.043 +0.601Marcel TOBLER 1089 3 DREXF3 DALLARA F308 (Mercedes HWA)CHE

2:20.680 179.2+6.046 +0.003Riccardo PEREGO 111010 46 F2000F3 DALLARA F317 (Volkswagen)ITA

2:20.943 178.9+6.309 +0.263Dino RASERO 8311 8 F2000F3 DALLARA F320 (Mercedes HWA)ITA

2:21.095 178.7+6.461 +0.152Enrico MILANI 10712 6 F2000F3 DALLARA F308 (Fiat)ITA

2:21.337 178.4+6.703 +0.242Thomas AREGGER 9713 5 DREXF3 DALLARA F309 (Volkswagen)CHE

2:23.452 175.8+8.818 +2.115Davide PEDETTI 11414 42 F2000F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)ITA

2:23.693 175.5+9.059 +0.241Edoardo BONANOMI 10815 39 F2000F3 DALLARA F312 (Mercedes)ITA

2:24.578 174.4+9.944 +0.885Francesco SOLFAROLI 9316 36 F2000F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)ITA

2:24.789 174.1+10.155 +0.211Enzo STENTELLA 8617 68 F2000F3 DALLARA F320 (Mercedes)ITA

2:24.933 174.0+10.299 +0.144Danny LUDERER 10818 22 DREXF3 DALLARA F308 (Toyota)DEU

2:25.166 173.7+10.532 +0.233Christof LEDERMANN 9519 76 TOPF3 DALLARA F309 (Power Engine)CHE

2:26.052 172.6+11.418 +0.886Urs RÜTTIMANN 9620 2 DREXF3 DALLARA F306 (Volkswagen)CHE

2:27.252 171.2+12.618 +1.200Marco MAROTTA 10821 23 F2000F3 DALLARA F312 (Volkswagen)ITA

2:27.295 171.2+12.661 +0.043Stig LARSEN 10822 20 F2000F3 DALLARA F317  (Volkswagen)DNK

2:27.719 170.7+13.085 +0.424Christian ZELLER 9823 7 DREXF3 DALLARA F312 (Opel)DEU

2:29.029 169.2+14.395 +1.310Giancarlo PEDETTI 6424 81 F2000F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)ITA

2:29.514 168.6+14.880 +0.485Victor SMIALEK 9525 24 DREXF3 DALLARA F308 (Fiat)CAN

2:30.631 167.4+15.997 +1.117Thomas ZELTNER 10926199 DREXF3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)CHE

2:30.921 167.1+16.287 +0.290Robert ROWE 10427 4 DREXF3 DALLARA F312 (Toyota)AUS

2:30.927 167.1+16.293 +0.006Umberto VAGLIO 5528 12 TOPF3 DALLARA F308 (Toyota)ITA

2:32.054 165.8+17.420 +1.127Tim BUCKLEY 6629 99 DREXF3 DALLARA F302 (Toyota)IRL

2:34.898 162.8+20.264 +2.844Norbert GROER 9430122 DREXTATUUS FR 2.0 (Renault)AUT

2:36.817 160.8+22.183 +1.919Patrick HARMUTH 8831180 DREXF3 DALLARA F308 (Toyota)FRA

2:41.897 155.7+27.263 +5.080Andreas STAMANN 9732 32 DREXTATUUS FR 2.0 (Renault)DEU

2:58.380 141.4+43.746+16.483Sergio CONTI 8233 34 F2000TATUUS F4 (Abarth)ITA
Philipp TODTENHAUPT34 13 DREXF3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)DEU
Patrick BELLEZZA 235 27 F2000F3 DALLARA F300 (Fiat Novamotor)ITA
Mei SHIBI 236 75 F2000F3 DALLARA 308 (Volkswagen)ITA
Daniele RADRIZZANI 237 83 F2000F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)ITA

2:14.634 187.3 Kph Juju NODALap 7Fastest Lap:

CARS 20, 99 AND 131 - SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

DRY
Published at: ..............................

Track Status:

Timekeeper:

Xavier LOZANO

Race Director

Jean-Yves MUNSTERS
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Free Practice 1
SPA SUMMER CLASSIC
Motor Classic Drexler Open Formula

Classification by Class

No Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph

DREX
2:18.447 182.1191 Cian CAREY F3 DALLARA F318 (Mercedes) 3 9IRL

2:19.198 +0.751 +0.751 181.1112 Kurt BÖHLEN F3 DALLARA F316 (Mercedes) 6 9CHE

2:20.076 +1.629 +0.878 180.0143 Andrea BENALLI F3 DALLARA F309 (VW Power Engine) 4 7ITA

2:20.677 +2.230 +0.601 179.234 Marcel TOBLER F3 DALLARA F308 (Mercedes HWA) 8 10CHE

2:21.337 +2.890 +0.660 178.455 Thomas AREGGER F3 DALLARA F309 (Volkswagen) 7 9CHE

2:24.933 +6.486 +3.596 174.0226 Danny LUDERER F3 DALLARA F308 (Toyota) 8 10DEU

2:26.052 +7.605 +1.119 172.627 Urs RÜTTIMANN F3 DALLARA F306 (Volkswagen) 6 9CHE

2:27.719 +9.272 +1.667 170.778 Christian ZELLER F3 DALLARA F312 (Opel) 8 9DEU

2:29.514 +11.067 +1.795 168.6249 Victor SMIALEK F3 DALLARA F308 (Fiat) 5 9CAN

2:30.631 +12.184 +1.117 167.419910 Thomas ZELTNER F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota) 9 10CHE

2:30.921 +12.474 +0.290 167.1411 Robert ROWE F3 DALLARA F312 (Toyota) 4 10AUS

2:32.054 +13.607 +1.133 165.89912 Tim BUCKLEY F3 DALLARA F302 (Toyota) 6 6IRL

2:34.898 +16.451 +2.844 162.812213 Norbert GROER TATUUS FR 2.0 (Renault) 4 9AUT

2:36.817 +18.370 +1.919 160.818014 Patrick HARMUTH F3 DALLARA F308 (Toyota) 8 8FRA

2:41.897 +23.450 +5.080 155.73215 Andreas STAMANN TATUUS FR 2.0 (Renault) 7 9DEU

1316 Philipp TODTENHAUPT F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota)DEU

F2000
2:16.979 184.1511 Bernardo PELLEGRINI F3 DALLARA F320 (Mercedes) 10 10ITA

2:18.039 +1.060 +1.060 182.71312 Francesco GALLI F3 DALLARA F320 (Volkswagen) 6 10ITA

2:20.680 +3.701 +2.641 179.2463 Riccardo PEREGO F3 DALLARA F317 (Volkswagen) 10 11ITA

2:20.943 +3.964 +0.263 178.984 Dino RASERO F3 DALLARA F320 (Mercedes HWA) 3 8ITA

2:21.095 +4.116 +0.152 178.765 Enrico MILANI F3 DALLARA F308 (Fiat) 7 10ITA

2:23.452 +6.473 +2.357 175.8426 Davide PEDETTI F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota) 4 11ITA

2:23.693 +6.714 +0.241 175.5397 Edoardo BONANOMI F3 DALLARA F312 (Mercedes) 8 10ITA

2:24.578 +7.599 +0.885 174.4368 Francesco SOLFAROLI F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota) 3 9ITA

2:24.789 +7.810 +0.211 174.1689 Enzo STENTELLA F3 DALLARA F320 (Mercedes) 6 8ITA

2:27.252 +10.273 +2.463 171.22310 Marco MAROTTA F3 DALLARA F312 (Volkswagen) 8 10ITA

2:27.295 +10.316 +0.043 171.22011 Stig LARSEN F3 DALLARA F317  (Volkswagen) 8 10DNK

2:29.029 +12.050 +1.734 169.28112 Giancarlo PEDETTI F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota) 4 6ITA

2:58.380 +41.401+29.351 141.43413 Sergio CONTI TATUUS F4 (Abarth) 2 8ITA

2714 Patrick BELLEZZA F3 DALLARA F300 (Fiat Novamotor) 2ITA

7515 Mei SHIBI F3 DALLARA 308 (Volkswagen) 2ITA

8316 Daniele RADRIZZANI F3 DALLARA F317 (Toyota) 2ITA

TOP
2:25.166 173.7761 Christof LEDERMANN F3 DALLARA F309 (Power Engine) 5 9CHE

2:30.927 +5.761 +5.761 167.1122 Umberto VAGLIO F3 DALLARA F308 (Toyota) 5 5ITA

F2000D
2:14.634 187.3101 Juju NODA F3 DALLARA F320 (Volkswagen) 7 11JPN

2:17.728 +3.094 +3.094 183.112 Benjamin BERTA F3 DALLARA F317 (Mercedes) 9 10HUN

2:19.351 +4.717 +1.623 180.9443 Sandro ZELLER F3 DALLARA F316 (Mercedes HWA) 7 7CHE

CARS 20, 99 AND 131 - SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

DRYTrack Status:Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:

Xavier LOZANO

Race Director

Jean-Yves MUNSTERS
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